
U9 and U11 Competitive Tryout Schedule September 2022

1st Tryout 2nd Tryout 3rd
 
Tryout/Practice

Mattamy Leaside (Pad A) Leaside (Pad A)
U9 1/A: Last
name A-L Mon. Sep. 19 Wed. Sep. 21 Sat. Sep. 24

6:00pm to 7:00pm 5:30pm to 6:30pm
2:30pm to 3:30pm

Mattamy Leaside (Pad A) Leaside (Pad A)
U9 2/A: Last

Mon. Sep. 19 Wed. Sep. 21 Sat. Sep. 24

7:00pm to 8:00pm 6:30pm to 7:30pm
3:30pm to 4:30pm

1st Tryout 2nd Tryout 3rd Tryout/Practice 4th Tryout/Practice

Leaside (Pad A) Baycrest Pleasantview Scarborough Village

U11 1/AA Sat. Sep. 17 Sun. Sep. 18 Wed. Sep. 21 Sat. Sep. 24

2:30-3:30pm 1:30-2:30pm 6:00pm to 7:00pm 10:30pm to 11:30am

Note:  with U11A *invitation only *invitation only *invitation only

Leaside (Pad A) Baycrest Baycrest Scarborough Village

U11 2/A Sat. Sep. 17 Sun. Sep. 18 Thur. Sep. 22 Sat. Sep. 24

2:30-3:30pm 1:30-2:30pm 6:00pm to 7:00pm 11:30pm to 12:30am

Note:  with U11AA *invitation only *invitation only *invitation only

Leaside (Pad A) Beaches Bubble Beaches Bubble

U11 3/BB: Sat. Sep. 24 Sun. Sep. 25 Tues. Sep. 27

4:30pm to 5:30pm 12:50pm to 1:50pm
6:00pm to 7:00pm

Leaside (Pad A) Beaches Bubble Beaches Bubble

U11 4/BB: Sat. Sep. 24 Sun. Sep. 25 Tues. Sep. 27

5:30pm to 6:30pm 1:50pm to 2:50pm
7:00pm to 8:00pm

UCC Victoria Village Baycrest

U11 5/B Sun. Sep. 25 Wed. Sep. 28 Thurs. Sep. 29

4:30pm to 5:30pm 6pm to 7pm 6pm to 7pm

name M-Z

   

Last name A-L

Last name M-Z

*invitation only

*invitation only

*invitation only

*invitation only

Cost for a 1 hr tryout will be $15 per player cash. Please be prepared to pay upon arrival.

Cost for a 1 hr tryout will be $15 per player cash. Please be prepared to pay upon arrival.




